

Castle Hedingham Parish Council and Burial Board <u>Castle Hedingham Cemetery</u> <u>Application to Erect a Memorial</u>

| Name of Dec | ceased | | | | |
|--|--------|--------------|---------------------------|--|--|
| Plot Number | | | | | |
| Exclusive Right of Burial No. (memorials are only permitted on graves where the Exclusive Right of Burial has been purchased) | | the | | | |
| Approval of Next of Kin | | Name: | | | |
| I confirm that I have read and agree to abide by the Castle Hedingham Cemetery Regulations. I understand that it is my responsibility to maintain the memorial in good repair and ensure that the Burial Authority is advised of any changes to contact details. | | ne | | | |
| Signature: | | Relationship | Relationship to Deceased: | | |
| Name & Address of Applicant (if | | Name: | | | |
| different to the Next of Kin details): I confirm that I have read and agree to abide by the | | Address: | | | |
| Castle Hedingham Cemetery Regulations. I understand that it is my responsibility to maintain the memorial in good repair and ensure that the Burial Authority is advised of any changes to contact details. | | | | | |
| Signature: | | Relationship | Relationship to Deceased: | | |
| Description of Memorial Material, or for Additional Inscription, Details of Existing Memorial | | ıl, | | | |
| SIZE | HEIGHT | WIDTH | DEPTH | | |
| Name & Address of Mason: | | Name: | • | | |
| I confirm that I have read and agree to abide by the Castle Hedingham Cemetery Regulations. I understand that it is my responsibility to maintain the memorial in good repair and ensure that the Burial Authority is advised of any changes to contact details. | | ne | | | |
| Signature: | | | | | |

| Illustration | | | | | |
|--|--------|--|--|--|--|
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Proposed Inscription | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Fee Payable to Castle Hedingham Parish Council £ | | | | | |
| Design & Inscription Approved by Clerk | | | | | |
| of the Burial Authority | (Date) | | | | |

Castle Hedingham Parish Council and Burial Board, Mrs Claire Waters 25 Bayley Street, Castle Hedingham, CO9 3DG Tel No: 07845 056597 Email: castlehedinghamparishclerk@gmail.com